
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate Roberts - (1363357) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.78 593 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Co Liverpool 2

59.93 589 H 17/12/23 Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023 Manchester Co Liverpool 3

1:00.60 570 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

1:00.82 563 H 02/07/23 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

1:00.94 560 H 22/06/24 Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024 Wigan Co Liverpool 3

1:01.03 558 H 28/10/23 Bobcats Monster Splash 2023 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

1:01.31 550 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Liverpool 2

1:01.59 543 H 25/06/23 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023 Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:01.76 538 H 06/01/24 Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

1:01.83 536 H 17/09/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:01.83 536 H 17/09/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

1:01.91 534 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:04.00 484 H 04/03/23 Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023 Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:05.59 449 F 20/11/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Championships 2022 Leyland Leisure Cent Leyland Barr 4

1:05.82 444 H 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:06.23 436 H 03/04/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Senior Sprint Gala 2022 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:06.53 430 H 20/11/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Championships 2022 Leyland Leisure Cent Leyland Barr 4

1:08.07 402 H 16/07/22 North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:08.63 392 H 21/11/21 Leyland Barracudas ASC Club Championships 2021 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:09.73 374 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:19.34 254 H 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:20.65 241 H 24/11/19 Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:20.89 239 H 23/06/19 Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019 Wigan Leyland Barr 3

1:21.08 238 H 14/07/19 North Lancs Level 3 Development Meet 2019 Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:23.55 217 H 24/03/19 Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2019 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:24.46 210 H 30/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:29.70 175 H 15/07/18 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Southport 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:29.70 175 H 15/07/18 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Southport 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.94 560 H 22/06/24 Wigan Best Future Stars June Meet 2024 Wigan Co Liverpool 3

1:00.60 570 H 02/03/24 Burnley Bobcats 2024 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

1:01.76 538 H 06/01/24 Bobcats 'Last Chance County Qualifier' 2024 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

59.93 589 H 17/12/23 Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023 Manchester Co Liverpool 3

59.78 593 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Co Liverpool 2

1:01.03 558 H 28/10/23 Bobcats Monster Splash 2023 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

1:01.31 550 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Co Liverpool 2

1:01.83 536 H 17/09/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:01.83 536 H 17/09/23 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet 2023 Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

1:00.82 563 H 02/07/23 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 3

1:01.59 543 H 25/06/23 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Meet 2023 Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:01.91 534 H 28/05/23 Blackpool Rocks Meet 2023 Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:04.00 484 H 04/03/23 Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023 Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:05.59 449 F 20/11/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Championships 2022 Leyland Leisure Cent Leyland Barr 4

1:06.53 430 H 20/11/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Championships 2022 Leyland Leisure Cent Leyland Barr 4

1:05.82 444 H 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:08.07 402 H 16/07/22 North Lancs S&WPA 1 Day Sprint Meet Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:06.23 436 H 03/04/22 Leyland Barracudas ASC Senior Sprint Gala 2022 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:08.63 392 H 21/11/21 Leyland Barracudas ASC Club Championships 2021 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:09.73 374 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:20.65 241 H 24/11/19 Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:19.34 254 H 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Leyland Barr 2

1:21.08 238 H 14/07/19 North Lancs Level 3 Development Meet 2019 Blackpool Leyland Barr 3

1:20.89 239 H 23/06/19 Wigan And Tyldesley Starter Meet 2019 Wigan Leyland Barr 3

1:24.46 210 H 30/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Leyland Barr 3

1:23.55 217 H 24/03/19 Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2019 Leyland Leyland Barr 4

1:29.70 175 H 15/07/18 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Southport 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


